
SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023 

20
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 1st 300m Women 
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» PB Points / Rk

 

1
In  

Out 8 Elle KOSKELA SU 164.960
 

2
In 9 Eevi HONGISTO SU 229.420

Out 3 Alexandra KUNNAS PoPy 128.730
 

3
In 7 Villa MUKKALA SU 145.700

Out 5 Sofia VIRTANEN KENSU 114.670

 

4
In 6 Hertta POLLARINEN SU 142.040

Out 4 Aada HÄNNINEN KENSU 114.420
 

5
In 1 Juliet KOUKO KENSU 104.640

Out 2 Lea SORVAKKO HLK 116.290
 

  

Created on: 2023-11-25 20:55 Page 1 of 1



SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023 

21
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 1st 300m Men 
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» PB Points / Rk

 

3
In 18 Onni HUHTALA HLK 131.260

Out 19 Eliel JULMALA SU 145.320
 

4
In 16 Aarne HOLMI PoPy 125.200

Out 20 Armas HOLMI PoPy 80.770
 

5
In 14 Santtu KULMALA SU 120.090

Out 15 Eeno LEPPINEN SU 110.940
 

6
In 13 Erik BRANDT HTL 109.980

Out 12 Kusti  LOPEZ-LEHTO Kensu 103.840
 

7
In 11 Otso POLLARINEN SU 102.270

Out 10 Leo HUHTALA HLK 96.130
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

22
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 1st 500m Women D
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» PB Points / Rk

 

1
In 14 Miina HÄNNINEN

Out 23 Eevi KOIVUPUISTO SU 138.535  / 5
 

2
In 10 Eveliina HONGISTO SU 124.170  / 4

Out 62 Hilja HILTUNEN SU 123.560  / 3
 

3
In 35 Usva MUHONEN HLK 112.930  / 1

Out 57 Helinä WANNAS KENSU 117.420  / 2
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

23
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 1st 500m Men D
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» PB Points / Rk

 

1
In 44 Samuel RUUSUNEN SU

Out 32 Ahti LOPEZ-LEHTO KENSU 115.655  / 3
 

2
In 31 Lauri LEPPÄNEN Kensu 117.680  / 4

Out 49 Leevi SYRJÄNEN SU 130.565  / 5
 

3
In 17 Mikael JANSSON PoPy 108.930  / 2

Out 38 Peetu MUKKALA SU 104.190  / 1
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

24
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 1st 500m Women C
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» PB Points / Rk

 

1
In 54 Iiris VUORISALO PoPy 104.855  / 2

Out 16 Milla ISOKORPI PoPy 103.860  / 1
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

25
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 1st 500m Men C
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» PB Points / Rk

 

1
In  

Out 39 Veikka MUKKALA SU 96.365  / 2
 

2
In 3 Hemmo HANNULA HLK 92.395  / 1

Out 18 Veikka KAIKU PoPy 103.355  / 3
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

26
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 1st 500m Mixed Master
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» PB Points / Rk

 

1
In  

Out 47 Marja SISSO-KORISEVA VaHa 113.555  / 8
 

2
In 50 Heikki TÖYRÄLÄ HLK 121.730  / 9

Out 40 Risto NORDMAN OuTa 110.345  / 7
 

3
In 21 Pentti KIISKINEN OuTa 107.670  / 6

Out 45 Paavo SALONEN OuTa 107.645  / 5
 

4
In 34 Pedro LOPEZ-LEHTO KENSU 103.365  / 4

Out 53 Christer VUORISALO PoPy 97.730  / 3
 

5
In 46 Juha SANTTILA SU 95.315  / 2

Out 52 Vesa VISTI HTL 92.405  / 1
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023 

27
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 2nd 500m Women 
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» First Race Points / Rk

 

1
In  

Out 8 Elle KOSKELA SU 164.960
 

2
In 9 Eevi HONGISTO SU 229.420

Out 7 Villa MUKKALA SU 145.700
 

3
In 3 Alexandra KUNNAS PoPy 128.730

Out 6 Hertta POLLARINEN SU 142.040
 

4
In 5 Sofia VIRTANEN KENSU 114.670

Out 4 Aada HÄNNINEN KENSU 114.420
 

5
In 2 Lea SORVAKKO HLK 116.290

Out 1 Juliet KOUKO KENSU 104.640
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023 

28
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 2nd 500m Men 
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» First Race Points / Rk

 

1
In 19 Eliel JULMALA SU 145.320

Out 18 Onni HUHTALA HLK 131.260
 

2
In 16 Aarne HOLMI PoPy 125.200

Out  

 

3
In 14 Santtu KULMALA SU 120.090

Out 13 Erik BRANDT HTL 109.980
 

4
In 15 Eeno LEPPINEN SU 110.940

Out 12 Kusti  LOPEZ-LEHTO Kensu 103.840
 

5
In 10 Leo HUHTALA HLK 96.130

Out 11 Otso POLLARINEN SU 102.270
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

29
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 1st 1000m Naiset, B-tytöt
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» PB Points / Rk

 

1
In 24 Kirsi KORPIJÄRVI Kensu 109.423  / 3

Out 58 Ilona WANNAS KENSU 122.490  / 6
 

2
In 63 Saaga RINTALA SU 115.673  / 5

Out 36 Unna MUHONEN HLK 110.196  / 4
 

3
In 4 Meri-Vuokko HANNULA HLK 97.716  / 1

Out 22 Oona KOIVUPUISTO SU 101.280  / 2
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

30
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 1st 1000m Men A, B
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» PB Points / Rk

 

1
In  

Out 29 Eemeli LASSILA SU 109.213  / 4
 

2
In 6 Kristian HEIKKINEN OuTa 99.253  / 3

Out 19 Miklas KALLIOKOSKI OuTa 114.740  / 5
 

3
In 43 Eeka RINTALA SU 90.973  / 1

Out 5 Jeremias HEIKKINEN OuTa 91.100  / 2
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

31
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 2nd 1000m Women D
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» First Race Points / Rk

 

1
In 10 Eveliina HONGISTO SU 124.170  / 4

Out 14 Miina HÄNNINEN

 

2
In 23 Eevi KOIVUPUISTO SU 138.535  / 5

Out 62 Hilja HILTUNEN SU 123.560  / 3
 

3
In 57 Helinä WANNAS KENSU 117.420  / 2

Out 35 Usva MUHONEN HLK 112.930  / 1
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

32
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 2nd 1000m Men D
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» First Race Points / Rk

 

1
In 49 Leevi SYRJÄNEN SU 130.565  / 5

Out 44 Samuel RUUSUNEN SU
 

2
In 17 Mikael JANSSON PoPy 108.930  / 2

Out 31 Lauri LEPPÄNEN Kensu 117.680  / 4
 

3
In 38 Peetu MUKKALA SU 104.190  / 1

Out 32 Ahti LOPEZ-LEHTO KENSU 115.655  / 3
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

33
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 2nd 1000m Mixed Master
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» First Race Points / Rk

 

1
In 40 Risto NORDMAN OuTa 110.345  / 7

Out  

 

2
In 47 Marja SISSO-KORISEVA VaHa 113.555  / 8

Out 50 Heikki TÖYRÄLÄ HLK 121.730  / 9
 

3
In 21 Pentti KIISKINEN OuTa 107.670  / 6

Out 45 Paavo SALONEN OuTa 107.645  / 5
 

4
In 46 Juha SANTTILA SU 95.315  / 2

Out 34 Pedro LOPEZ-LEHTO KENSU 103.365  / 4
 

5
In 52 Vesa VISTI HTL 92.405  / 1

Out 53 Christer VUORISALO PoPy 97.730  / 3
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

34
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 2nd 1500m Women C
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» First Race Points / Rk

 

1
In 54 Iiris VUORISALO PoPy 104.855  / 2

Out 16 Milla ISOKORPI PoPy 103.860  / 1
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

35
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 2nd 1500m Men C
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» First Race Points / Rk

 

1
In  

Out 18 Veikka KAIKU PoPy 103.355  / 3
 

2
In 3 Hemmo HANNULA HLK 92.395  / 1

Out 39 Veikka MUKKALA SU 96.365  / 2
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

36
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 2nd 3000m Women Naiset, B
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» First Race Points / Rk

 

1
In 63 Saaga RINTALA SU 115.673  / 5

Out 58 Ilona WANNAS KENSU 122.490  / 6
 

1
In 24 Kirsi KORPIJÄRVI Kensu 109.423  / 3

Out 36 Unna MUHONEN HLK 110.196  / 4
 

2
In 22 Oona KOIVUPUISTO SU 101.280  / 2

Out 4 Meri-Vuokko HANNULA HLK 97.716  / 1
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SEASON OPENING RACE 25.-26.11.2023

37
SEINÄJOKI - SEINÄJOKI (FIN)

25 - 26 Nov 2023

DRAW 2nd 3000m Men A, B
Sunday, 26 November 2023

Race Lane Nr Name «_Club» First Race Points / Rk

 

1
In 19 Miklas KALLIOKOSKI OuTa 114.740  / 5

Out 29 Eemeli LASSILA SU 109.213  / 4
 

1
In 5 Jeremias HEIKKINEN OuTa 91.100  / 2

Out 43 Eeka RINTALA SU 90.973  / 1
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